		8367
	195	STATILOF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>m89</u> Page
		Filed for record at request of:
TI	TLE & ESCROW, INC.	Aspen Title Co.   on this15th_ day ofMay A.D., 1989   at o'clockP.M. and duly recorded   in Vol M89 of Mortgages Page 8367   By County Clerk   By Multine
Vian	) Main Street nath Falls, Oregon 97601 3) 884-5137	Fee. \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
(00)	ame 80779	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR MEET
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : September 25, 1978		
	tured as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows
	The undersigned as finance : July 7, 1978	····
02		Book: M78 Page: 21140
	Fee Number : 55481	
Nd	County Of : Klamath	
<b>ب</b>	State Of : Oregon	zold and Caroline J Petzold
ANH	Trustor : Daniel L Pet	
83 4	Trustee : ASPEN TITLE &	
•	Beneficiary : Wells Fargo	Realty Services Inc.
	having received from the Beneficiary un tions secured by the Trust Deed have parties entitled thereto all right, title an of Trust.	Realty Services Inc. Inder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the d interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	Date : May 15, 19	BASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	State Of Oregon	
	County OfKlamath	
	May 15, 19_89.	Androw A Patterson, who being
	Personally appeared	Andrew A Patterson, Who being Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation hed on tehalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he be its voluntary act and deed.
	duly sworn did say that ne is the and that said instrument was sign	hed on the half of said corporation of an
	duly sworn did say them and that said instrument was sign acknowledged said instrument to AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL	
	Mr & Mrs Petzold 837 Calle Haya No 1	My Commission Expires (Sea)
	837 Calle Haya no 9136 Thousand Oaks, Ca 9136	
	111日 東京 委託市 田田田 目 福	